Mingus Gem and Mineral Club

Membership Application

Date:	
Name:	
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	
Additional E-mail:	
Have you ever belonged to a rock club? Yes No	
Did you serve as an Officer or committee member? YesNo	
Which of the following activities interests you the most?	
Field trips to collect rocks, crystals, minerals, fossils	
Lapidary, the cutting and polishing of rocks into cabochons, etc.	
Rock tumbling, making polished rocks and gemstones for various uses	
Other interests?	
We will attempt to provide instruction.	
Would you be interested in teaching in the area of your expertise? Please specify:	
Dues are from January 01, through December 31. <u>Dues: \$15.00 per person</u> <u>a family</u> , prorated on the date joined. Children under 18 free with parent me <u>Membership shall be open to all persons sixteen (16) years of age and older</u> u of dues and completion of a membership application and Club Liability form.	embership.
Forms are available on the Mingus Gem and Mineral Club website: <u>www.mingus</u> Make checks payable to: Mingus Gem and Mineral Club, Inc.	sgem.club.
Membership Application, Liability Form and dues may be mailed to:	
Mingus Gem & Mineral Club, Inc. PO Box 1284 Cottonwood, AZ, 86326.	

Members are encouraged to volunteer to help with the Club's Annual Shows.